The Honest Tipster Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 17:35 Gallic 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -166.17
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 29th 17:15 Mubhij 5.00 5.00 Win 1 11.40 -166.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:15 Windsor |Big Kitten 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -177.57
Each Way 28th 15:40 Elsie Violet 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -172.57
'Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 15:05 Spring Run 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -197.57
'Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 14:30 Boston Girl 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -192.57
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:00 Scale Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -187.57
'Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 18:55 Leicester|Stringybark 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -182.57
Creek
Each Way 27th 17:10 True Hero 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -1.09 -177.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:05 Bedouin's 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -176.48
Newcastle Story
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:30 Tammooz 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -171.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:25 Northern Hope 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -166.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 21:10 Bath Major Blue 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -161.48
E/W Patent 26th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -156.48
18:40 Bath Enhanced 15.00
19:20 Kempton |Alba Del Sole 15.00
(A.W)
21:10 Bath Major Blue 15.00
Each Way 26th 19:20 Kempton |Alba Del Sole 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -149.48
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:50 Kempton |Seraphim 10.00 5.00 Win 3 3.13 -144.48
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:40 Bath Enhanced 2.63 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -147.61
Each Way 26th 16:50 Salisbury|Ravenous 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -142.61
Each Way 25th 17:15 Brighton |Toolatetodeleg 5.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -137.61
ate
Each Way 25th 16:55 Newbury |Barca 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -132.61
Each Way 25th 16:15 Brighton |Joyful Dream 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.59 -127.61
Each Way 25th 15:00 Beverley [Celestial Force 5.00 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -128.2
Each Way 24th 19:10 Windsor |Naughty 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -139.45
Rascal
Single 24th 18:40 Windsor |Revolutionise 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -134.45
Each Way 24th 16:30 Princely 8.50 5.00 Win 4 2.19 -142.6
Chepstow
E/W Patent 24th 7.00 Loss -5.56 -144.79
16:00 Boorowa 13.00
Chepstow
16:30 Princely 13.00
Chepstow
19:10 Windsor |Naughty 13.00

Rascal
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 16:00 Boorowa 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -139.23
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:30 Ballet Red 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -134.23
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:00 Red Armada 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.86 -129.23
Chepstow
Single 24th 14:30 Saffran 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -132.09
Chepstow
Patent 24th 7.00 Win 3.25 -137.09
14:00 Starczewski 2.88
Chepstow
14:30 Saffran 2.88
Chepstow
18:40 Windsor |Revolutionise 2.88
Single 24th 14:00 Starczewski 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -140.34
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Tricky Dicky 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.45 -135.34
Pontefract
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Win 11.77 -144.79
15:25 Hats Off To 8.50
Pontefract Larry
15:35 Knight 8.50
Southwell Destroyer
17:40 Tricky Dicky 8.50
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Knight 8.50 5.00 Win 3 0.50 -156.56
Southwell Destroyer
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Hats Off To 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -157.06
Pontefract Larry
Each Way 23rd 15:10 Cityman 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -159.56
Tipperary
Each Way 22nd 17:55 Redcar |Cuppacoco 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -170.06
Each Way 22nd 17:10 Redcar |Show The 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -188.81
Money
Single 22nd 16:35 Redcar |Farhh Away 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -190.81
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Redcar |Jungle Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -185.81
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Redcar |Enchanted 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -180.81
Linda
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Redcar |Byron's Choice 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -175.81
Single 21st 16:45 Market |Impressive 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4.17 -170.81
Rasen Duke
Each Way 21st 16:35 Redcar |Reasoned 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -174.98
Each Way 21st 15:55 Redcar |Donncha 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -169.98
E/W Patent 21st 7.00 Loss -5.48 -164.98
14:10 Redcar |Audarya 1.83
15:55 Redcar |Donncha 1.83
16:35 Redcar |Reasoned 1.83
Single 21st 14:10 Redcar |Audarya 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -159.5
Each Way 20th 18:20 Ripon Rich Cummins 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -163.65
Each Way 20th 16:35 Ripon Mr Carbonator 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.35 -158.65
Each Way 20th 15:55 Ripon Mutamaded 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -159
E/W Patent 20th 7.00 Loss -2.13 -154
14:10 Ripon  |What A 6.50
Business
15:55 Ripon  |Mutamaded 6.50
16:35 Ripon Mr Carbonator 6.50
Each Way 20th 14:10 Ripon  |What A 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 1.00 -151.87
Business
Each Way 19th 17:40 Mezmaar 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -152.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -147.87
16:45 Hamilton |Allux Boy 7.00
17:40 Mezmaar 7.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:45 Hamilton |Allux Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -142.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 20:20 Brighton [Soaring Spirits 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -137.87
Each Way 18th 18:50 Brighton |Diamond Lady 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 -132.87
Each Way 18th 15:30 Stratford |Collodi 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -133.37
Each Way 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Lucky Lucky 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -133.37
Man
Each Way 17th 19:40 Windsor |Diamond 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -128.37
Dougal
Each Way 17th 17:30 Carlisle |Brutalab 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -123.37
Each Way 17th 17:15 Catterick |Rockley Point 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -124.87
Each Way 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Redarna 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -119.87
Each Way 16th 17:35 Fantastic Ms 7.50 5.00 Win 3 0.59 -138.62
Doncaster Fox
Each Way 16th 16:45 Salisbury|Material Girl 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -139.21
Each Way 16th 16:30 Socru 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -134.21
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 16:10 Salisbury|George Bowen 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -129.21
Each Way 16th 15:15 Gowran |Zayriyan 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -124.21
Park
Each Way 16th 15:05 Salisbury|Mina Vagante 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -119.21
Each Way 16th 14:05 Gowran |Libras Power 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 2.50 -114.21
Park
Each Way 15th 17:20 Bath I Sicario 12.00 5.00 Not Available - -116.71
Each Way 15th 13:45 Bath Sunshineandbu 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -116.71
bbles
Each Way 14th 17:25 Sandown|Hummdinger 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.71
Each Way 14th 17:15 York Appointed 13.00 5.00 Win 4 5.00 -106.71
E/W Patent 14th 7.00 Loss -5.00 -111.71
16:40 York Excellent 9.00
Times
17:15 York Appointed 9.00
17:25 Sandown|Hummdinger 9.00
Each Way 14th 16:40 York Excellent 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -106.71
Times
Each Way 14th 15:30 York Magical Effect 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -101.71
Each Way 13th 16:30 Greek Kodiac 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -96.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 13th 15:55 Princess 17.00 5.00 Win 2 6.50 -91.71
Yarmouth Harley
Each Way 13th 15:45 Bayards Cove 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -98.21
Nottingham
Each Way 13th 15:25 Miss Green 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -93.21
Yarmouth Dream
Each Way 13th 14:40 Lauberhorn 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 -93.21
Nottingham Rocket
Single 12th 18:20 Kempton |Sir Busker 2.25 5.00 Not Available - -92.46
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 18:00 Hamilton |Bubbly Splash 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -92.46
Each Way 12th 17:20 Haydock |Beatbybeatbyb 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -87.46
eat
Single 12th 17:00 Abushamah 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -87.46
Yarmouth
E/W Patent 12th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -104.96
16:20 Haydock |Zip 5.00
18:00 Hamilton |Bubbly Splash 5.00
18:20 Kempton |Sir Busker 5.00
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:20 Haydock |Zip 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.96
Single 12th 15:30 Swansdown 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -92.96
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 15:00 Seventii 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.63 -87.96
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 14:30 Otago 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.59
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 14:20 Haydock |Grenadier 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -83.59
Guard
Each Way 12th 14:00 Cliff 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.09

'Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 11th 21:00 Carlisle [Panatos 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.09
Each Way 11th 20:20 Thirsk  [Fayetta 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.09
Each Way 11th 19:20 Thirsk  |Mutabaahy 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.09
Each Way 11th 18:50 Thirsk  |Home Before 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.09
Dusk
Each Way 11th 18:30 Carlisle |Spirit Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -71.09
Sarwan
Each Way 11th 18:20 Thirsk  |Rebel State 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -66.09
Each Way 11th 17:00 Lingfield |General Zoff 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.31 -61.09
Each Way 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Arctic Flower 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60.78
(A.W)
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -55.78
20:05 Uncle Charlie 8.00
Pontefract
20:35 Calin's Lad 8.00
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 17:15 Conspiritor 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -53.78
Goodwood
Single 9th 17:00 Perth Darling Miss 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -48.78
Each Way 9th 16:25 Perth Van Gogh Du 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.25 -57.53
Granit
E/W Patent 9th 7.00 Loss -2.45 -57.78
15:40 Early Summer 8.00
Goodwood
16:25 Perth Van Gogh Du 8.00
Granit
17:00 Perth Darling Miss 8.00
Each Way 9th 15:40 Early Summer 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -55.33
Goodwood
Each Way 8th 17:40 Lingfield |Perfect Soldier 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -50.33
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:55 Beverley |Rich Approach 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45.33
Each Way 8th 16:20 Beverley |Placebo Effect 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.33
Each Way 8th 16:00 Navan |Kerosin 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -35.33
Each Way 8th 15:45 Beverley |Blindingly 13.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -56.33
Each Way 8th 15:05 New Jazz 10.00 5.00 Win 3 1.10 -51.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 14:45 Spirit Ridge 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -52.43
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 8th 14:25 Haydock |Klassique 7.00 5.00 Win 1 15.30 -47.43
Each Way 8th 14:10 Jack's Point 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.73
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 7th 20:50 Bath Princess Way 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -57.73
Each Way 7th 20:45 Curragh [Youceeyoucee 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -75.73
cee
Each Way 7th 19:25 Haydock |Danehill Desert 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70.73
Each Way 7th 19:25 Haydock |Tricky Dicky 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 -65.73
Each Way 7th 19:05 Englishman 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.98
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 18:20 Haydock |Felix 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -59.98
Each Way 7th 17:50 Haydock |Beatbybeatbyb 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.98
eat
E/W Patent 7th 3.50 Loss -1.20 -49.98
17:35 Bath Filbert Street 34.00
20:45 Curragh |Youceeyoucee 34.00
cee
20:50 Bath Princess Way 34.00
Each Way 7th 17:35 Bath Filbert Street 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -48.78
Each Way 7th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Showem Silver 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -43.78
Each Way 7th 14:55 Market |Haafapiece 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.78
Rasen
Single 7th 14:20 Market |Stubborn Logic 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -33.78
Rasen
Each Way 6th 20:30 Time For 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.66 -41.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Leopardstown |Mabel
Each Way 6th 19:35 Moll Davis 17.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 -42.94
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 16:30 Hamilton |The Right 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -46.44
Choice
Each Way 6th 16:20 Ripon Northern 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.44
Society
Each Way 6th 16:10 Haydock |Jabbarockie 8.50 5.00 Win 1 20.25 -36.44
Each Way 6th 15:50 Ripon Garden Oasis 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -56.69
Each Way 6th 15:40 Haydock |Tomahawk 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -51.69
Ridge
Each Way 5th 15:00 Newton |Magical 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -46.69
Abbot Thomas
Each Way 5th 14:35 Tigray 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.69
Nottingham
Each Way 5th 13:30 Baltic Baron 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -36.69
Nottingham
E/W Patent 5th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -37.44
13:00 Millions 23.00
Nottingham Memories
14:35 Tigray 23.00
Nottingham
15:00 Newton |Magical 23.00
Abbot Thomas
Each Way 5th 13:00 Millions 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.94
Nottingham Memories
Each Way 5th 12:30 Debawtry 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.94
Nottingham
Each Way 4th 20:00 Hit The Rocks 12.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -26.94
Tipperary
Each Way 4th 19:10 Lingfield |Cappananty 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -24.94
(A.W) Con
Each Way 4th 18:50 Lucy's Law 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:20 Ishebayorgrey 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Freedom And 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.74
(A.W) Wheat
Each Way 4th 16:00 Bangor- |Loud As Lions 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.28 -18.74
on-Dee
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Brinkleys Katie 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.02
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |Raquelle 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -17.02
Each Way 3rd 16:35 Gowran [Castle Guest 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -15.02
Park
Each Way 3rd 16:15 Thirsk  |Ingleby Hollow 7.00 2.00 Win 1 6.48 -15.42
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Listowel |Lakemilan 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -21.9
Each Way 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Brockey Rise 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.50 -22.6
Each Way 3rd 14:35 Gowran |Angels 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.60 -24.1
Park
Each Way 2nd 17:05 Superseded 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.7
Nottingham
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Roman River 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - -22.7
Nottingham
E/W Patent 2nd 3.50 Loss -3.50 -22.7
15:55 Exhort 7.00
Nottingham
16:30 Roman River 7.00
Nottingham
17:05 Superseded 7.00
Nottingham
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Exhort 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.2
Nottingham
Each Way 2nd 13:45 Listowel |Prince Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -17.2
Naples
Each Way 1st 17:50 Epsom |Helvetian 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 1st 17:15 Epsom |Fire Fighting 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15

Each Way 1st 16:30 Epsom |Telecaster 6.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -13

Each Way 1st 15:45 Epsom |Recon Mission 17.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -8

Each Way 1st 15:45 Epsom  |Just 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6
Glamorous

Each Way 1st 14:35 Epsom |Contrive 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4

Each Way 1st 14:00 Epsom |Red Hot 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

